
 

CAMPUS CONTACTS 
HAZARD CAMPUS 
Administration 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Lacey Gayheart Director of Campus Operations lgayheart@galencollege.edu 

Julian Williams IT & Facilities Coordinator jwilliams@galencollege.edu 

Miranda Davis Admissions mdavis@galencollege.edu 

Laken Shepherd Admissions lshepherd@galencollege.edu  

Suzan Maddin Financial Aid smaddin@galencollege.edu 

Courtney Baker Student Accounts Specialist cbaker@galencollege.edu 

Leighann Bartley Campus Registrar lbartley@galencollege.edu 

 Ed Easton-Hogg Student Counselor ehogg@galencollege.edu 

Jennifer Little  Administrative Assistant jlittle@galencollage.edu 

 
Zoom Support  zoomsupport@galencollege.edu  

 

Academics 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Lisa Peak Dean of Nursing lpeak@galencollege.edu 

Brian Devore Program Director bdevore@galencollege.edu  

Allison Boggs Associate Program Director jboggs@galencollege.edu 

 Jennifer Stewart Chair of Arts and Sciences  jstewart@galencollege.edu  

Ann Eldridge Director of Clinical Education aeldridge@galencollege.edu 

Kayla Tackett Student Success Liaison  ktackett@galencollege,edu   

Erica Haddix Administrative Assistant ehaddix@galencollege.edu 
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